



WHITEY'S

# 215604 - Chili Chicken\*White Bean Gf S/O \*8 Min\*

Product is ready to eat. Loaded with slow-cooked chunks of white meat chicken, Great Northern beans with kettle-roasted vegetables, red onion, celery and bell peppers with some level of heat. White chicken meat is the first ingredient. Fully cooked for heat & serve convenience and speed of service. Reduce labor costs by serving a premium, gourmet chili without any of the scratch preparation, time or labor cost. Homemade look and taste. Healthy Alternative: Low in fat and calories.



### \* Benefits

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 40  
Serving size 1CUP (221g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 170**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 720mg	<b>31%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 18g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 5g	<b>18%</b>
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes Added Sugar	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 13g	
Vitamin D	<b>%</b>
Calcium	<b>8%</b>
Iron	<b>8%</b>
Potassium	<b>%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

Cooked Spicy White Chicken Meat (White Chicken Meat, Water, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Spices, Sugar, Onion, Garlic, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Spice Extractives, Natural Flavors), Seasoning (Water, Modified Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Chicken Flavor [Chicken Broth, Salt, Natural Flavors, Chicken, Chicken Fat, Maltodextrin], Salt, Sugar, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Spice, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Caramel Color), Great Northern Beans, Red Onions, Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Water, Celery, Green Bell Pepper, Soybean Oil, Banana Peppers (Banana Peppers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Oleoresin of Turmeric, Calcium Chloride), Seasoning (Spices, Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Paprika, Extractives of Paprika), Chicken Base (Chicken Meat Including Chicken Juices, Salt, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Natural Flavorings, Dried Whey (Milk), Maltodextrin (From Corn), Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate/Disodium Guanylate, Natural Extractives of Turmeric and Annatto), Garlic (Garlic, Citric Acid), Salt, Spice.  
CONTAINS: SOY, MILK.

### Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

Store product for no longer than 365 days after production at a temperature between -10 and 0 degrees.

### Serving Suggestions

Great as an entree top with cheese and your dish is complete! Chili is wonderful on hot dogs, hamburgers, french fries, nachos, potatoes and pasta dishes like mac-n-cheese. Chili is also a great side dish.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Product is ready to eat. **MICROWAVE:** Place sealed bag in a microwavable container and heat to 165F using a medium power setting.

### Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
WHITEY'S	AJINOMOTO FOODS NORTH AM	Gravy

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
48360	215604	40073041483604	4	4/5#

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
22lb	20lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19in	11.3in	5.1in	0.63ft3	8x11	0DAYS	0°F / 32°F



**WHITEY'S**

# 215604 - Chili Chicken\*White Bean Gf S/O \*8 Min\*

Product is ready to eat. Loaded with slow-cooked chunks of white meat chicken, Great Northern beans with kettle-roasted vegetables, red onion, celery and bell peppers with some level of heat. White chicken meat is the first ingredient. Fully cooked for heat & serve convenience and speed of service. Reduce labor costs by serving a premium, gourmet chili without any of the scratch preparation, time or labor cost. Homemade look and taste. Healthy Alternative: Low in fat and calories.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	170	Total Fat	5g	Sodium	720mg
Protein	13	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	18g	Saturated Fat	1g	Iron	
Sugars	4g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	5g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	30mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

